
ID Task Name Start
1 Site Visit To Aerospace Thu 9/12/02

2 Prepare Development Machine Tue 9/10/02

3 Group Presentation Tue 9/24/02

4 Proposal Mon 9/30/02

5 Draft Proposal Due Fri 10/4/02

6 Proposal Due Fri 10/11/02

7 Evaluate Tunnel Draft Mon 10/14/02

8 Fall Break Mon 10/21/02

9 Choose BEEP Implementation Fri 10/18/02

10 Single Host BEEP CommunicationMon 10/21/02

11 Peer-to-peer BEEP CommunicationFri 10/25/02

12 One-Hop BEEP Communication Mon 11/11/02

13 Thanksgiving Break Wed 11/27/02

14 Midyear Report Mon 11/25/02

15 Draft Midyear Thu 12/5/02

16 Midyear Report Thu 12/12/02

17 Winter Break Mon 12/23/02

18 Spring Break Fri 3/14/03

19 Firewall Proxy Hopping Tue 1/21/03

20 Multiple Hop Proxying Mon 3/3/03

21 Code Freeze Wed 4/23/03

22 Final Report and CD Thu 4/24/03

23 Draft Presentation Tue 4/29/03

24 Draft Final Report and CD Thu 5/1/03

25 Final Report and CD Mon 5/12/03

100%

100%

100%

100%

10/4

10/11

100%

100%

10/18

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

12/5

12/12

0%

0%

0%

0%

4/23

0%

4/29

5/1

5/12

9/1 9/8 /1 /2 /2 0/ 0/1 0/2 0/2 1/ 1/1 1/1 1/2 2/ 2/ 2/1 2/2 2/2 1/5 /1 /1 /2 2/2 2/9 /1 /2 3/2 3/9 /1 /2 /3 4/6 /1 /2 /2 5/4 /1 /1 /2
September October November December January February March April May

Critical

Critical Split

Critical Progress

Task

Split

Task Progress

Baseline

Baseline Split

Baseline Milestone

Milestone

Summary Progress

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Appendix A Proposed Schedule to The Aerospace Corporation for 2002-2003 HMC Clinic

Schedule Page 1 of 1 


